

AMENDMENTS TO LB1344
(Amendments to AM3191)

Introduced by Wayne, 13.

- 1 1. On page 3, line 31, strike ". The activities described in" and
2 insert an underscored semicolon.
- 3 2. On page 4, strike lines 1 through 3.
- 4 3. On page 13, line 6, after the period insert "The maximum amount
5 of credits per program or project shall not exceed one hundred fifty
6 thousand dollars per year for the first congressional district and one
7 hundred fifty thousand dollars per year for the third congressional
8 district.".
- 9 4. On page 24, line 12, strike "three" and insert "five".